In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Irsolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

aclo

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*ABPMVUIL*
A15 14

06/03/2019 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

o 8 5 0 1 6 5 2

= Filling in this form

Company name in full

Greenheat Installations Limited

Please complete in typescript orin
beold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename({s}

Neil

Surname

Maddocks

Liquidator's address

Building name/number

Orchard St Business Centre

Street 13-14 Orchard Street

Post town Bristol

County/Region

Postcode Bl s 1| 5 E | H
Country United Kinedom

Liquidator's name®

Full forename(s)

Rob

@ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

Coad

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address e

Building name/number

Orchard St Business Centre

@ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

another liquidator.

Street 13-14 Orchard Street

Post town Bristol

County/Region

Postcode B S |1 5 [E |H
Country United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

.

Date

Date of statement of affairs

fa or [2ERA

.

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statementof affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

E/-Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

s |}

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X X

Signature date

T [ols R lolib

04/17 Version 1.0




in accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as {0 affairs of Greenheat Installations Limited (Company Number: 08501652)

on the 19 February 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of tnuth

|1 believe that the facts staied in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Tonabhan A Bopes



Greenheat Installations Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts

Surpius from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

7.642

Date |ﬂ ZQZ ‘lQl g



A1 - Summary of liabilities

| Estimated to Realise £

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

{carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Employees' Claims (4) (8.296)

Total Preferential Claim (8,206)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: (8,295)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (8.295)

Debts secured by floating charges
©)

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (8,295)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shorifall to fioating charge holders)
Director's Loan (1) (15,000)
Employees' Claims (4) (14,990}
HM Revenue & Customs (1) (3,500}
Trade Creditor (9) (24,606)
{58,095y

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
craditors (66.391)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary ©
(©)

Estimated total deficiency / surpius as regards members (66,391)

Signature_%iﬂm— Date_ 14 ! O'Z{ 2.0} Ci



B - COMPANY CREDITORS

Note: You must include all creditors and identify any creditors under hire-purchase, chattsl leasing or conditional sale agreernents and customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the
supply of goods or services and creditors claiming retention of title over property in the company’s possession.

Nams of creditor or claimant | Address (with postcode) Craditor Typs | Amount of debt | Detalls of any sacurity held by Date Value of
craditor security security
gliven

Autorama UK KMMM__.,MM:_.__MMM“%N_\WM ﬂw«a Road, Trade Creditor £1.00 £0.00
Unit 2, First Floor, Anglo Office Park,

Edmundson Electircal iAd Clarence Road, Kingswood, Bristol, BS15 | Trade Creditor £403.45 £0.00
INT

Energy Lab mnﬁww%%x_mwnsm%% Shiwell Trade Creditor £1,056.26 £0.00

FCA Fleet Services UK Limited | 240 Bath Road, Slough, SL1 4DX Trade Creditor £1.00 £0.00

Ford Lease Qakwood Drive, Emersons Green, Bristol, Trade Creditor £1.00 £0.00
BS16 7LB

Freedom Heat Pumps Mnm%m_w“”ﬂmﬁavﬂﬂ?wﬁwoo_%m.ww 4NF | Trade Creditor £5,244.06 £0.00
ICHU, RM BP 3202, Benton Park View, HM Revenus &

HM Revenue & Customs Longbenton, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE28 Cust £3,600.00 £0.00
127 ustoms

Jonathan Boden 2 dvesthaus, 76 Coronation Road, BAisol, | pirectors Loan £15,000.00 £0.00

Travis Perkins Trading

Company Limited Middle Wharl, Wallbridge, Stroud, GLS 3JB | Trade Creditor £68.49 £0.00

UK Fuels Ltd Oepocar ConiT, Hierald Sark, Hereld Trade Creditor £70.46 £0.00

Wolseley UK Ltd o o 32, Boroughbridge Road, Ripon, | rade Greditor £16,859.99 £0.00

Employee(s) Employes(s) £23,286.00 £0.00

[ Totals _ _ £66,391.80 | £0.00 |

* Denctes a Creditor claiming Retention of Title

maamealgu&b[

Dats _m~bN. ‘E_&



ﬁﬂ&&ﬁ\gg <

anipubls

00°L3 00'L3 X 00'L3 Areulpio Q41 £88 'loisLg 'pBOY LUOIBUCIOD 6/ 'SNBUISIM Z uspog ueleuor
Jaquisw

dn o dn pojeo aseys

E:wﬂ_au |®j04 Jed Junouny 86JBYS JO "ON | anjeA JeujioN eJeys Jo adf | {eposysad ylim) ssalppy J0 Jopjoyaleys Jo sweN

SUIAGWIN ANVANOD - a



